




PARKING FEE SCHEDULE AND REGULATIONS 

(Effective June 1 , 2024) 

A. MUNICIPAL PARKING DISTRICT:

1. Off-Street Parking - Permit Fees:

Structures: 

Overpark, Lot 56 ............................................... . 

Broadway Place, South, Lot 55 ......................... . 

Broadway Place, North, Lot 57 ........................ .. 

Pearl St., Lot 58 ................................................. . 

Parcade, Lot 59 .................................................. . 

Hult Center Garage, Lot 60 .............................. .. 

Library Garage, Lot 54 ...................................... . 

Surface Lots: 

City Hall, Lot 4 

829 Pearl St., Lot 53 ......................................... .. 

Train Depot, Lot 61 ........................................... . 

Municipal Court, 1102 Lincoln, Lot 52 ........... .. 

Municipal Court, 1102 Lincoln, Lot 52u ......... .. 

Ferry Street Bridge, Lot 64 ............................... . 

Riverfront 4th & Mill, Lot 77 ........................... .. 

Steam Plant, Lot 74 .......................................... .. 

1060 Olive, Lot 51 ........................................... .. 

Carpool ................................................................... . 
(3 or more - only applies to Overpark and Parcade 
garages) 

Annual Bicycle Locker Fee: $60.00 
(Bicycle lockers are available at limited locations.) 
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Rates: 

Monthly Rate 

$70.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$68.00 

$60.00 

$54.00 

$50.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$100.00 

$44.00 

$54.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$ I 00.00 

$0.00 

Rideshare 

$35.00 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

$30.00 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 








































